wedding timeline
PREP GUIDE

On average, this is how much time you can expect the photographer to spend
photographing these portions of your wedding day. Some of these events happen
simultaneously. Of course, this is a general estimate and all photography timelines are
customized to each couple’s individual needs.

60-90 MINS

30-60 MINS

30-45 MINS

15-20 MINS

30 MINS

30 MINS

15-30 MINS

30 MINS

60-90 MINS

15-20 MINS

30 MINS

3-4 HOURS

BRIDE FLAT LAY DETAILS

BRIDE GETTING DRESSED + PORTRAITS

GROOM DETAILS + GETTING DRESSED + PORTRAITS

FIRST LOOK + PORTRAITS

WEDDING PARTY

FAMILY PORTRAITS (AVG. 2 MINS PER GROUPING)

CEREMONY DETAILS

CEREMONY

COCKTAIL HOUR

JUST MARRIED SUNSET PORTRAITS

RECEPTION DETAILS

RECEPTION

Don't forget additional logistical considerations that add time to the day, such as travel
between multiple locations, ceremonies that last longer than 30 minutes, very large
wedding parties, very long family portraits lists, and very long speeches.



