

On average, this is how much time you can expect the photographer to spend photographing these portions of your wedding day. Some of these events happen simultaneously. Of course, this is a general estimate and all photography timelines are customized to each couple's individual needs.

60-90 MINS	BRIDE FLAT LAY DETAILS
30-60 MINS	BRIDE GETTING DRESSED + PORTRAITS
30-45 MINS	GROOM DETAILS + GETTING DRESSED + PORTRAITS
15-20 MINS	FIRST LOOK + PORTRAITS
30 MINS	WEDDING PARTY
30 MINS	FAMILY PORTRAITS (AVG. 2 MINS PER GROUPING)
15-30 MINS	CEREMONY DETAILS
30 MINS	CEREMONY
60-90 MINS	COCKTAIL HOUR
15-20 MINS	JUST MARRIED SUNSET PORTRAITS
30 MINS	RECEPTION DETAILS
3-4 HOURS	RECEPTION

Don't forget additional logistical considerations that add time to the day, such as travel between multiple locations, ceremonies that last longer than 30 minutes, very large wedding parties, very long family portraits lists, and very long speeches.